BRIDGE CORPORATION LIMITED (“the Authority”) for Supervision, Monitoring and Quality 
Control for the “Construction of Awadh Underpass Chauraha in district Lucknow” vide approval  
No. 1262/13- CBC/PMC/2025-26 Dated 17.11.2025 for consideration of Rs. 36,29,040/-(Rupees 
Thirty-Six Lakh Twenty-Nine Thousand Forty only) excluding GST, for a period of 6(Six) months 
w.e.f 01/12/2025 to 31/05/2026 . 

The Company is required to furnish the Performance Bank Guarantee within 10 days of the issuance of 
LOA and to complete the contract agreement execution as well.